LOC K INTO THE  ACSI  ADVANTAGE
L I S T  P R I C E  B O O K  # 7
E F F E C T I V E  A U G U S T  1 ,  2 0 0 9
1 Price Book Cover 06.16.09:Price Book Cover  7/2/09  3:20 PM  Page 1
A C S I   1 - 8 0 0 - 7 5 3 - 5 5 5 8
TABLE OF CONTENTS
L I S T  P R I C E S  E F F E C T I V E
A U G U S T  1 ,  2 0 0 9

Example:
M 1510 AE 1 L9070 (Schlage) 24VDC RH
HOW TO ORDER
1.  LOCK T YPE (ADD TO BASE PRICE)
2 .  MODIF ICATION NUMBER (BASE PRICE)
WWW.AC S I - INC . COM
OPTIONS
1420-RL1 Relay Box, Single Relay $126
• 24VDC rated relay intended for use with all 1400 Series power supplies for
converting switched voltage outputs to dry contacts.
• Provides DPDT dry contact outputs for interfacing with other access control or
monitoring equipment.
• Equipped with screw terminals for convenient wiring.
• Mounted inside 8”x8”x4” pull box provided with knockouts.
• Coil draws 40mA.
• Contacts rated 5 amps at 120VAC/28VDC
1420-RL2 Relay Box, Dual Relay 146
• Same features as 1420-RL1, but provided with two sets of independently controlled
DPDT dry contacts.
Model Description List Price
AE Authorized Egress (Mortise or Cylindrical Lock) $120
ACSI Authorized Egress is a SPDT switch which monitors the
activation of the INSIDE trim.  The AE switch can be used to:
• Shunt a door alarm to allow egress
• Signal a control console when the trim is activated
• Activate a door alarm
• Control an electromagnetic lock for egress
LM Latch Bolt Monitor (Mortise Lock) $120
• Latch bolt monitoring is a SPDT switch which monitors the full
extension of the main latch.
SM Security Monitoring (Mortise Lock) $220
• The ACSI SM option monitors, in series, solenoid status (locked or
unlocked) and latch status (deadlatch position).
DM Deadbolt Monitor (Mortise Lock) $120
• Deadbolt monitoring is a SPDT switch which monitors the extension
of the deadbolt.
DPS Door Position Sensor (Mortise Lock) $160
• Door position monitoring is a SPDT magnetic sensor used to confirm
door position. Magnetic sensors mounted in the mortise lock react to the
proximity of a magnet mounted in the ASA strike. (Strike not included)
MK-10 Field installable authorized egress kit for Schlage L series Mortise Lock $80
Model Description List Price
1 Standard control locks outside (secure side) trim. Std
2 Locks both sides – Mortise locks only. $30
Distributors supply ACSI with mortise, cylindrical or unit locks for modification.  Please supply the lock
manufacturerʼs part number.
Example: L9070, 8237, 8808, ND80, 3357, etc.
Note: Refer to Series 1500 Lock Modification (pg.16) for a complete listing of locks required by ACSI.
Model List Price
24VDC Std
24VAC/DC $16
12VDC 30
12VAC/DC 30
Note: Mortise locks can be supplied with pneumatic control.  Consult factory.
Model Description List Price
QC Quick Connect Cable    $40
• QC4 - 22AWG 2 conductor 6ʼ quick-connect cable with two position
connector.  Allows for ease of installation in transfer of power from
the lock to the electric hinge.
LC Lynx Connector (ASSA Connector)
• LC4 60
• LC8 80
14
A C S I   1 - 8 0 0 - 7 5 3 - 5 5 5 8
3.  OPTIONS
4.  LOCKING
5.  LOCK PART NO.
6.  OPERATING VOLTAGE
7.  QUICK CONNECT CABLE
15
Model Description
RH Right Hand
LH Left Hand

Example:
1700KD F 24VDC 32D
HOW TO ORDER
Model Description Finish List Price
1700J Cylindrical locksets up to 3/4” throw and all locksets with center-lined 32D $560
bolts (including tubular deadbolts up to 1ʼ throw)
1700K Mortise locksets with a deadlatch positioned above the latchbolt 32D 560
1700N Mortise locksets where the deadbolt is used for night-latch function only 32D 580
1700A Mortise locksets with a normally extended 1” deadbolt without a deadlatch 32D 580
1700T Mortise locksets with a normally extended 1” deadbolt and a center-lined 32D 580
deadlatch
1700R A hookbolt up to 1” throw 32D 580
1700E Corbin Russwin Security Bolt, Weiserbolt, and normally extended 1” tubular 32D 580
deadbolts
1700Z Unit and mono locks 32D 560
1700HT ASSA model 504 mortise lockset with two latchbolts and a center deadlatch 32D 580
“D” model strikes listed below are designed to accommodate Schlage L Series, Sargent 7700 and 8100
Series and Yale 8700 offset mortise locks.
1700KD Mortise lockset with a deadlatch positioned above the latchbolt 32D $560
1700ND Mortise locksets where the deadbolt is used for night-latch function only 32D 580
1700AD Mortise locks with a normally extended 1” deadbolt without a deadlatch 32D 580
1700TD Mortise locksets with a normally extended 1” deadbolt and a center-lined 32D 580
deadlatch
1700HD Mortise locksets with a 1” deadbolt without a deadlatch.  The deadbolt is 32D 580
not released.
1700 HTD Mortise locksets with a 1” deadbolt and a center-lined deadlatch.  The 32D 580
deadbolt is not released.
1.  MODELS AVAIL ABLE
22
“M” model strikes listed below are designed to accommodate mortise locks with a deadlatch positioned
below the latchbolt.
Model Description Finish List Price
1700KM Mortise locksets with a deadlatch positioned below the latchbolt 32D $560
1700NM Mortise locksets with a deadlatch positioned below the latchbolt and where 32D 580
the deadbolt is used for night-latch function only
1700AM Mortise locksets with a normally extended 1” deadbolt and deadlatch 32D 580
positioned below the latchbolt
1700HM Mortise locksets with a 1” deadbolt with a deadlatch positioned below the 32D 580
the latchbolt.  The deadbolt is not released.
Electric Strikes/Exit Devices
1783 Rim exits in metal frame applications with a 3/4” pullman latch 32D $390
1786 Rim exits in aluminum frame and surface vertical rod exit devices with up 32D 410
to 3/4” pullman latch
Model Description List Price
J-2 Wood frame applications.  Available with J, K, KD, KM, N, T, A, and H strikes $ 70
F Fail Safe NC
LBM Monitors position of latchbolt.  Available with J, K, KD, KM, N, ND, NM, Z, J-2, K-2, 110
KM-2 strikes
LBSM Monitors position of latchbolt and keeper.  Available with K and KD strikes 130
Note: Leave blank if no options are required.
Model List Price
24VDC Std
12VDC Std
Model List Price
US 32D, Black Std
US 10B $20
US 3, 4, 10, 26 80
A C S I   1 - 8 0 0 - 7 5 3 - 5 5 5 8
2.  OPTIONS
3.  VOLTAGE
4.  F INISH
1.  MODELS AVAIL ABLE (con t . )
WWW.AC S I - INC . COM

Example:
3710 24VDC SA MBS
HOW TO ORDER
24
A C S I   1 - 8 0 0 - 7 5 3 - 5 5 5 8
Model List Price
24VDC Std
12VDC Std
24VAC $40
12VAC 40
Model Description List Price
SA Satin Aluminum Std
BA Black Anodized POA
GA Gold POA
DBN Dark Brown POA
US3 Bright Brass POA
US4 Satin Brass POA
US26 Bright Chrome POA
Model Description List Price
MBS Magnetic bond sensor $136
BDA Built-in delay actuator switch 250
L1 1 LED (Green or Red) 34
L2 2 LEDʼs (Green or Red) 68
FP1 Filler plate, single magnet (Specify 5/8 or 1/2 inch) 84
FP2 Filler plate, double magnet (Specify 5/8 or 1/2 inch) 100
GLB-1 1/2” glass door bracket 140
GLB-2 3/4” glass door bracket 140
AB-1 Angle bracket for single magnet 134
AB-2 Angle bracket for double magnet 180
Note: Please consult the factory for custom length decorative housings.
3.  F INISH
4.  OPTIONS
L I S T  P R I C E S  E F F E C T I V E
A U G U S T  1 ,  2 0 0 9
2.  VOLTAGE
25
A C S I   1 - 8 0 0 - 7 5 3 - 5 5 5 8
COMMUNICATING BATH DOOR SYSTEM
The ACSI Series 6100 System is designed to coordinate access to a common bathroom facility from
adjoining rooms.  This system allows more efficient utilization of floor space in health care facilities or
dormitories by eliminating the need for a bathroom in each room.
Features
• Fail safe system - doors will unlock when
power is removed
• Free egress at all times
• User privacy
• Eliminates accidental lock-out of either room to the bathroom
• Mechanical key override allows personnel to enter during an emergency
• 1400-6100 power supply provided
Options
• Series 6100 System will require one of the following electric locking devices:
A. (2) Mortise locks with ACSI 1510C-00-1-24VDC/AC modifications plus (2) ACSI Series 1100 Electric Hinges
B. (2) Cylindrical locks with ACSI 1510C-00-1-24VDC/AC modifications plus (2) ACSI Series 1100 Electric
Hinges
C. (2) 8500-M-PL-24VAC/AC Gemini Locking Systems
Note: Electric Lock/Electric Hinge option and the Gemini option are not included in the Series 6100
price.
Push button to lock doors. There will be a lock button at door 1 & door 2 on the
inside of the bathroom.  Both doors will unlock automatically when one of the two
is opened. They will remain unlocked until the “push to lock” button is pushed.
When bathroom is in use the occupied light will come on. There will be an occupied light at door
1 & door 2 on the outside of the bathroom.
2
1
3
5
4
Item Qty Description
1 2 Each Fail Safe locks use one of the following options:
M1510C-00-1-24VDC/AC
C1510C-00-1-24VDC/AC

Model Electric Locking Device
6100 A, B, or C
HOW TO ORDER
Model Description List Price
6100 Communicating Bath Door System $796
Note: Electric Lock/Electric Hinge option and the Gemini option are not included in the Series 6100
price.
The Series 6100 System requires one of the following options:
A. (2) M1510C-00-1-24VAC (Electric Mortise Locks)
B. (2) C1510C-00-1-24VAC (Electric Cylindrical Locks)
C. (2) 8500-ML-PL-24VAC (Gemini Locking System)
Note: Specify lock manufacturer being used; i.e., Schlage, Corbin, Sargent, Yale, etc.
Note: Electric Lock/Electric Hinge option and the Gemini option are not included in the Series 6100
price.
Series 6100 System requires (2) ACSI Series 1104 electric hinges if options A or B are supplied.  Please specify
manufacturer, weight, size and finish of the hinge required.
Example:
Hager BB1279 4.5 x 4.5 - 26D - 1104
Stanley FBB191 5 x 4.5 - 10B - 1104
Note: Electric Hinge option is not included in the Series 6100 price.  Consult factory for pricing.
Note: System may be furnished with an emergency release device; i.e., 1330-2 Emergency Release or 1320-2
Pushbutton Switch.  Consult factory.
1.  6100 SYSTEM
2.  ELECTRIC LOCKING DEVICE REQUIRED
3.  1104 ELECTRIC HINGES
L I S T  P R I C E S  E F F E C T I V E
A U G U S T  1 ,  2 0 0 9
A C S I   1 - 8 0 0 - 7 5 3 - 5 5 5 8
27
Model Description
8500 The standard Gemini operator is designed for 2” frame face applications and fits
a standard ANSI 4-7/8” frame prep.
8500F Also designed for 2” frame face applications, this operator is supplied with an
oversized strikeplate for easy installation in retrofit applications.
Model Description List Price
M1 Mortise lock with one side (lever or knob) locked $470
M2 Mortise lock with both sides (lever or knob) locked 490
E Mortise exit with outside locked only 500
Model Description List Price
PL Power Lock (Fail Safe) Std
PUL Power Unlock (Fail Secure) $110
The patented ACSI Gemini Locking System provides safety and security for stairtower doors or
controlled areas where both locking and latching are required.  The Gemini System allows remote
electric locking or unlocking while conforming to life-safety codes.  The System consists of two
components: a Gemini modified Mortise Lockset and a frame mounted Gemini Operator.
SERIES  8500
GEMINI  LOCKING SYSTEM
1. GEMINI  OPERATOR
2.  LOCK T YPE (BASE PRICE)
3 .  CONTROL MODE
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Gemini Lock Control Voltage/ Quick Monitoring Finish Handing Lock
Operator Mode Air Power Connect Part
Cable No.
8500 M1 PL 24VDC QC CLS 26D LH L9070
8500F M2 PUL 24VAC/DC OLS RH
E LHR
115VAC RHR
Example:
8500 M1 PL 24VDC QC CLS 26D LH L9070
HOW TO ORDER
WWW.AC S I - INC . COM
28
A C S I   1 - 8 0 0 - 7 5 3 - 5 5 5 8
The Gemini can be supplied with a broad range of electric or air requirements.
Model List Price
24VDC Std
24VAC/DC $  30
115VAC 120
Note: 115VAC not available in PUL
Model Description List Price
QC An optional quick connect cable 10ʼ in length with stripped wires at one end $44
for splicing into an electrical box or power supply and with a connector on one
end for quick connect to the Gemini operator is automatically supplied with a
matching connector.
Note: Leave this space blank if not required.
Model Description List Price
CLS Closed Loop Secure - Monitor $120
• When lock is secure (latch in strike-operator in locked position), monitor loop
is a closed circuit.  The circuit opens if security is breached.
OLS Open Loop Secure - Monitor 120
• When lock is secure (latch in strike-operator in locked position), monitor loop
is an open circuit.  The circuit closes if security is breached.
Note: Leave this space blank if not required.
Specify US standard architectural hardware finish required.
Model Description
LH Left Hand
RH Right Hand
LHR Left Hand Reverse
RHR Right Hand Reverse
Distributors supply ACSI with mortise or mortise exit lock bodies for Gemini modification.  Please supply the lock
manufacturerʼs part number.
Example: L9070, 2055, BM17
4.  VOLTAGE OR AIR POWERED OPERATOR
5.  QUICK CONNECT CABLE
6.  SECURIT Y MONITORING
7.  F INISH
8.  HANDING
9.  LOCK PART NUMBER
WWW.AC S I - INC . COM
29
A C S I   1 - 8 0 0 - 7 5 3 - 5 5 5 8
Model Description List Price
302-03-02 Gemini Mortar Guard, 15” $30
ACCESSORIES
Note: If you do not find the lock of your choice listed, please consult with our factory engineering staff.  We may
request that you send a sample for further evaluation.
Arrow Corbin Russwin Schlage
AM17 2055 L9050
BM17 L9070
L9080*
*L9080 must be supplied with extra spring cage to compensate for lever sag of outside trim.
GEMINI  LOCK MODIF ICATION L IST ING (INDICATES LOCK SETS THAT ARE
GEMINI COMPARISON CHART
ACSI - Gemini Corbin Russwin SDC Hitower
Fail Safe
8500-M1-PL ML20950, ML20906 7550, 7540
8500-M2-PL ML20960, ML20907 7530
8500-M1 or M2-PL* 7510, 7520
Fail Secure
8500-M1-PUL ML20970, ML20908 7570
8500-M2-PUL ML20980, ML20909 7560
ACSI Description SDC
CLS, OLS Monitoring 9A, 69A
QC Quick-Connect Cable SC-10
302-03-02 Mortar Guard for 2” Face Frame 7500-EB-S
*Please consult the factory for proper part number.
L I S T  P R I C E S  E F F E C T I V E
A U G U S T  1 ,  2 0 0 9
10666 Gateway Blvd.
St. Louis, Missouri 63132